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PA - New Student Orientation

Tuesday, July 15", 2014

Professional Attire & Comfortable Footwear; Bring Checkbook, Cash or Credit Card

TIME

7:30 am

8:20 am

8:35am

9:00 am

9:45 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

12:15 pm

1:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:45 pm
5:00 pm

LOCATION

MET Lobby/
MET 109-111

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506
EAD 506

EAD 506

Founder’s
Activity Center

SESSION

Check-in/Breakfast
e Technology Package
Distribution

Institutional Welcome

Academic Affairs and Dean’s Welcome

Welcome & Class Introductions

Snack Break

Equipment Review

Computer Training & Email Set-up

Lunch & Medical Equipment
Presentation

Program Policies

Orientation Leader Activity

Medical Equipment Presentation
Financial Aid

Registrar

Student Financials

Orientation Leader Wrap-Up
Optional Campus Tour

PRESENTER

Office of Student Development

Michael Williams, DO, MD, MBA
UNTHSC President

Claire Peel, PT, PhD, FAPTA
Dean of the School of Health Professions

Hank Lemke, DHSc, PA-C, MMS,
DFAAPA
Chairman and Associate Professor

Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student
Association

Chrystyna Senkel, PA-C, MPAS
Instructor, Physician Assistant Program

Academic and Institutional Resources and
Technology

Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student
Association

Sales Representative, Heine

Chris Cooper, PA-C, MPAS
Vice Chairman and Assistant Professor

Orientation Leaders

Sales Representative, Welch Allyn
Cathy Sanchez, Financial Aid Counselor
Sloan White, MEd, Assistant Registrar

Debra Willet, Assistant Director,
Student Financials

Orientation Leaders
Orientation Leaders

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION 2014 :.
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SCIENCE CENTER

GET CONNECTED
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TIME
8:00 am

8:30 am

9:15 am

9:45 am

10:15 am

11:15am

11:30 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:45 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm
3:15 pm

4:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm

LOCATION
EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506
EAD 506

EAD Atrium

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506

EAD 506
EAD 506

EAD 506
EAD 506
EAD Atrium

NEW STUBENT ORIENTATION 2014

PA - New Student Orientation
Wednesday, July 16", 2014
Casual Attire (Wear Alma Mater Shirt); Bring Laptop & iPad

SESSION

Check-in

e Coffee & Light Snacks Provided

Orientation Leader Welcome/
OrgSync Registration
Curriculum Overview

Snack Break

Testing and Evaluation Services &
ExamSoft Review

Center of Academic Performance

PASA Presentation
Lunch

Veteran Student Luncheon
Student Veterans Only Please

Professional Behavior

CARE Team/ Campus SaVE Act

Campus Safety

Snack Break
Aging in Healthcare/SAGE

Survival 101
Orientation Leader Wrap-up
PA and DPT Competitions

PRESENTER

Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student
Association

Orientation Leaders

Laura Mattingly, PA-C, MHS
Academic Coordinator

Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student
Association

Rebel Jones
Director, Enrollment Services

Katy Kemp, MEd,
Director, Student Services

Student Leaders

Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student
Association

Sloan White, MEd, Assistant Registrar
Emily Mire, MPH, MEd, CHES

Student Services Specialist

Thomas Moorman, EdD
Vice President for Student Affairs

Trisha Van Duser, EdD
Executive Director of Student Services

Nicki McGee, EdD, MPH
Director, Student Services
Office of Health Promotion

Emily Mire, MPH, MEd, CHES
Student Services Specialist

Blake Abbe, AEM, CFM
Associate Director, Emergency Management

Corporal Tyson Smith, UNTHSC Police

Sponsored by Texas Rural Health Association

Sandra Marquez-Hall, PhD
Program Director GET-IT

Yolanda Lane, MEd, CHES
Academic Program Specialist
Student Panel
Orientation Leaders
Orientation Leaders




UNTIHEALH  GET CONNECTED

PA — New Student Orientation
Thursday, July 17", 2014
Professional Attire; Comfortable Footwear; Bring White Coat for ID Photo;

Bring Checkbook, Cash or Credit Card
TIME LOCATION SESSION PRESENTER

8:00 am EAD 506 Check-in Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student
e Coffee & Light Snacks Provided Association

8:30 am EAD 506 White Coat Ceremony Updates Lori Saunders, MS
Student Services Specialist

8:45 am EAD 506 Student Health Insurance Lee Tayon, Sr. Executive Assistant
Student Affairs

9:00 am EAD 506 Introduction to Anatomy Lab Claire Kirchhoff, PhD

Assistant Professor Cell Biology & Anatomy

Cara Fisher, MS
Instructor, Cell Biology & Anatomy
Anatomy Program coordinator

10:00 am EAD 506 Orientation Leader Activity Orientation Leaders
10:30 am MET 109-111 Student Services Fair

Library Services
Student Health Insurance
Student Health Services
Career Center

Office of Sustainability
Alumni Relations
CARE Team

Veteran’s Services
Parking Services
Registrar

Financial Aid

Student Financials
Heine

Welch Allyn

UNTHSC Bookstore

MET 2" Floor ID Photos Police Department

12:00 pm Lunch
**0n your own

Technology Training
Friday, July 18™, 2014
Casual

TIME LOCATION SESSION PRESENTER

10:00- MET 124/ Additional Technology Training Apple Representative
12:00 pm MET 125 (*optional)

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION 2014 :.
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White Coat CeremonEy
Saturday, August 16", 2014
Business Professional & White Coat

TIME LOCATION SESSION ADDRESS
8:30 am Will Rogers White Coat Ceremony 3401 W. Lancaster
Memorial Center, Fort Worth, Texas 76107
Auditorium

*Students need to be present at the Auditorium no later than 8:30 a.m.; the ceremony begins at 9:00 a.m.

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION 2014 :.



