

#### PA - New Student Orientation Tuesday, July 15<sup>th</sup>, 20<mark>1</mark>4

Professional Attire & Comfortable Footwear; Bring Checkbook, Cash or Credit Card

TIME	LOCATION	SESSION	Presenter
7:30 am	MET Lobby/ MET 109-111	Check-in/Breakfast  • Technology Package Distribution	Office of Student Development
8:20 am	EAD 506	Institutional Welcome	Michael Williams, DO, MD, MBA UNTHSC President
8:35 am	EAD 506	Academic Affairs and Dean's Welcome	Claire Peel, PT, PhD, FAPTA Dean of the School of Health Professions
9:00 am	EAD 506	Welcome & Class Introductions	Hank Lemke, DHSc, PA-C, MMS, DFAAPA Chairman and Associate Professor
9:45 am	EAD 506	Snack Break	Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student Association
10:15 am	EAD 506	Equipment Review	Chrystyna Senkel, PA-C, MPAS Instructor, Physician Assis <mark>t</mark> ant Program
10:45 am	EAD 506	Computer Training & Email Set-up	Academic and Institutional Resources and Technology
12:15 pm	EAD 506	Lunch & Medical Equipment Presentat <mark>i</mark> on	Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student Association
			Sales Representative, Heine
1:30 pm	EAD 506	Program Policies	Chris Cooper, PA-C, MPAS Vice Chairman and Assistant Professor
3:00 pm	EAD 506	Orientation Leader Activity	Orientation Leaders
3:30 pm	EAD 506	Medical Equipment Presentation	Sales Representative, Welch Allyn
4:00 pm	EAD 506	Financial Aid	Cathy Sanchez, Financial Aid Counselor
		Registrar	Sloan White, MEd, Assistant Registrar
		Student Financials	Debra Willet, Assistant Director, Student Financials
4:45 pm	EAD 506	Orientation Leader Wrap-Up	Orientation Leaders
5:00 pm	Founder's Activity Center	Optional Campus Tour	Orientation Leaders





#### PA - New Student Orientation Wednesday, July 16<sup>th</sup>, 2014

Casual Attire (Wear Alma Mater Shirt); Bring Laptop & iPad

TIME		SESSION	Presenter
8:00 am	EAD 506	Check-in  • Coffee & Light Snacks Provided	Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student Association
8:30 am	EAD 506	Orientation Leader Welcome/ OrgSync Registration	Orientation Leaders
9:15 am	EAD 506	Curriculum Overview	Laura Mattingly, PA-C, MHS Academic Coordinator
9:45 am	EAD 506	Snack Break	Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student Association
10:15 am	EAD 506	Testing and Evaluation Services & ExamSoft Review	Rebel Jones Director, Enrollment Services
11:15 am	EAD 506	Center of Academic Performance	Katy Kemp, MEd, Director, Student Services
11:30 am	EAD 506	PASA Presentation	Student Leaders
12:00 pm	EAD 506	Lunch	Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student Association
	EAD Atrium	Veteran S <mark>tu</mark> dent Luncheon <i>Student V<mark>et</mark>erans Only Please</i>	Sloan White, MEd, Assistant Registrar
		Staten Veterans Only Freuse	Emily Mire, MPH, MEd, CHES Student Services Specialist
1:00 pm	EAD 506	Professional Behavior	Thomas Moorman, EdD Vice President for Student Affairs
1:45 pm	EAD 506	CARE Team/ Campus SaVE Act	Trisha Van Duser, EdD Executive Director of Student Services
			Nicki McGee, EdD, MPH Director, Student Services Office of Health Promotion
			Emily Mire, MPH, MEd, CHES Student Services Specialist
2:30 pm	EAD 506	Campus Safety	Blake Abbe, AEM, CFM Associate Director, Emergency Management
			Corporal Tyson Smith, UNTHSC Police
2:45 pm	EAD 506	Snack Break	Sponsored by Texas Rural Health Association
3:15 pm	EAD 506	Aging in Healthcare/SAGE	Sandra Marquez-Hall, PhD Program Director GET-IT
			Yolanda Lane, MEd, CHES Academic Program Specialist
4:00 pm	EAD 506	Survival 101	Student Panel
4:45 pm	EAD 506	Orientation Leader Wrap-up	Orientation Leaders
5:00 pm	EAD Atrium	PA and DPT Competitions  **optional	Orientation Leaders

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION 2014



#### PA – New Student Orientation Thursday, July 17<sup>th</sup>, 2014

Professional Attire; Comfortable Footwear; Bring White Coat for ID Photo; Bring Checkbook, Cash or Credit Card

TIME	LOCATION	Session	PRESENTER
8:00 am	EAD 506	Check-in  • Coffee & Light Snacks Provided	Sponsored by Physician Assistant Student Association
8:30 am	EAD 506	White Coat Ceremony Updates	Lori Saunders, MS Student Services Specialist
8:45 am	EAD 506	Student Health Insurance	Lee Tayon, Sr. Executive Assistant Student Affairs
9:00 am	EAD 506	Introduction to Anatomy Lab	Claire Kirchhoff, PhD Assistant Professor Cell Biology & Anatomy
			Cara Fisher, MS Instructor, Cell Biology & Anatomy Anatomy Program coordinator
10:00 am	EAD 506	Orientation Leader Activity	Orientation Leaders
10:30 am	MET 109-111	Student Services Fair  Library Services  Student Health Insurance  Student Health Services  Career Center  Office of Sustainability  Alumni Relations  CARE Team  Veteran's Services  Parking Services  Registrar  Financial Aid  Student Financials  Heine  Welch Allyn  UNTHSC Bookstore	
	MET 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor	ID Photos	Police Department
12:00 pm		Lunch **On your own	

### Technology Training Friday, July 18<sup>th</sup>, 2014

Casual

TIME	LOCATION	SESSION	PRESENTER	
10:00- 12:00 pm	MET 124/ MET 125	Additional Technology Training (*optional)	Apple Representative	





### White Coat Ceremony Saturday, August 16<sup>th</sup>, 2014

Business Professional & White Coat

TIME	LOCATION	SESSION	Address
8:30 am	Will Rogers Memorial Center, Auditorium	White Coat Ceremony	3401 W. Lancaster Fort Worth, Texas 76107

\*Students need to be present at the Auditorium no later than 8:30 a.m.; the ceremony begins at 9:00 a.m.

